
 

新年バドミントン大会2023 令和５年１月３日

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

天 野 宏 紀

天 野

大 橋 純

大 橋

（ Ｈ １ ９ ）
（ Ｈ ２ ０ ）

岩 田 怜 依

岩 田

伊 藤 久 高

伊 藤

（ 高 １ ）

渡 辺 大 夢

渡 辺

八 木 確

八 木

（ Ｒ ０ ３ ）

川 島 至

川 島

穂 積 宣 樹

穂 積

（ Ｈ １ ８ ）
（ Ｈ １ ７ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-88

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 88-126

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

×

○

10-21
13-21

21-10
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 129-134

○

×

20-22
22-20
21-15

22-20
20-22
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 133-128

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

米 本 岳 史

米 本

小石川 達也

小 石 川

（ Ｈ ３ ０ ）
（ Ｈ ３ １ ）

難 波 天 晴

難 波

志 田 夏 輝

志 田

（ 高 １ ）

横 橋 明 賢

横 橋

岡 田 灯 馬

岡 田

（ Ｒ ０ ３ ）

山 田 隆 将

山 田

小 林 誠

小 林

（ Ｈ １ ０ ）
（ Ｈ ０ ２ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21- 9
21-12

9-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 68-126

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

×

○

11-21
6-21

21-11
21- 6

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 100-114

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-90

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

角 谷 聡 太

角 谷

柴 田 一 翔

柴 田

（ Ｈ ３ ０ ）
（ Ｈ ３ １ ）

山 口 悦 伺

山 口

杉 本 真 一

杉 本

（ Ｈ １ ７ ）

小 林 直 央

小 林

堀 凌 一 朗

堀

（ 中 ３ ）

山 本 葵

山 本

廣 瀬 新

廣 瀬

（ Ｒ ０ ３ ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 122-111

×

○

16-21
21-23

21-16
23-21

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

21-17
22-20

17-21
20-22

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 128-93

○

×

21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 98-146

×

○

11-21
22-20
8-21

21-11
20-22
21- 8

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 128-126

勝 敗
選 手 権 の 部
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

星 合 崇 秀

星 合

立 松 幹 浩

立 松

（ Ｈ １ １ ）
（ Ｈ １ ４ ）

渡 邉 洋

渡 邉

大 村 直 人

大 村

（ Ｈ ２ ９ ）

牧 和 真

牧

酒 井 隆 成

酒 井

（ Ｈ ３ １ ）

岩 田 大 輝

岩 田

渡 邊 宏 祐

渡 邊

（ 中 ３ ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 135-100

×

○

21-12
11-21
19-21

12-21
21-11
21-19

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-104

○

×

21- 8
21-15

8-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 88-109

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 78-126



 
 

新年バドミントン大会2023 令和５年１月３日

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

校 條 和 久

校 條

水 野 善 仁

水 野

（ Ｓ ５ ５ ）
（ Ｓ ５ ６ ）

北 原 周

北 原

周 峻 謙

周

（ 中 ３ ）

柄 野 哲 也

柄 野

鈴 木 勝 男

鈴 木

（ Ｓ ５ ０ ）
（ Ｓ ５ ３ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-51

○

×

21- 8
21-16

8-21
16-21

○

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 80-101

×

○

22-24
21-14
13-21

24-22
14-21
21-13

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 86-98

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

告 坂 佳 紀

告 坂

深 谷 麻 里 夫

深 谷

（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）

長 畑 佑 弥

長 畑

安 田 陽

安 田

（ 高 １ ）
（ 中 ３ ）

斉 藤 太 智

斉 藤

大 田 雄 翔

大 田

（ Ｒ ０ ２ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-51

○

×

21- 7
21-11

7-21
11-21

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 43-84

×

○

8-21
17-21

21- 8
21-17 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-67

勝 敗
一 般 の 部
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

宮 田 泰 彦

宮 田

黒 川 裕 介

黒 川

（ Ｈ ０ １ ）
（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）

清 水 た い き

清 水

吉 田 そ う

吉 田

（ 中 ３ ）

倉田 たいぜん

倉 田

坂本 ようすけ

坂 本

（ 高 １ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-28

○

×

21- 5
21- 4

5-21
4-21

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 50-104

×

○

11-21
22-20
8-21

21-11
20-22
21- 8

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 81-83

一般の部 決勝トーナメント

21-10
21-18

０

２21- 8
21-17

２

０

校 條 和 久
水 野 善 仁

（ Ｓ ５ ５ ）
（ Ｓ ５ ６ ）

告 坂 佳 紀
深 谷 麻 里 夫

（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）

宮 田 泰 彦
黒 川 裕 介

（ Ｈ ０ １ ）
（ Ｈ ０ ５ ）

選手権の部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-15
21-11

23-21
21-15

２

０

21-13
18-21
21-12

２

１

天野 宏紀
大 橋 純

（Ｈ１９）
（Ｈ２０）

米本 岳史
小石川 達也

（Ｈ３０）
（Ｈ３１）

山口 悦伺
杉本 真一

（Ｈ１７）

渡 邉 洋
大村 直人

（Ｈ２９）


